MURRAY’S

INCORPORATING CHRYSTALS AUCTIONS EST. 1854
AUCTIONEERS AND VALUERS

8 ALLAN STREET, DOUGLAS, ISLE OF MAN. IM1 3DQ
Tel: (01624) 827682 Mobile: (07624) 468885
E-mail: murray@antiquemann.im

Sale of Antiques
& Collectables

CATALOGUE

FRIDAY 30 APRIL 2010

at
SALISBURY ST. METHODIST CHURCH,
FARRANT STREET, DOUGLAS

Sale commences at 6.00 p.m.
Viewing on day of sale from 10.00 a.m.

IMAGES OF ALL LOTS CAN BE VIEWED AT
www.antiquemann.im - (use link)

TERMS:

CASH: The Auctioneer regrets that if you are not known to him or have not established a satisfactory credit rating with the
auctioneer, proof of credit worthiness will be required to accept bids and/or release lots purchased. Payment by credit or debit
cards will not be accepted

12.5% Buyer's Premium plus VAT on the hammer price. Invoices of lots purchased will be available after the lot is sold.
All lots must be paid for and collected on the Sale day. The auction should be finished by 8.30 pm
If you wish to bid at the auction, you must register during viewing and obtain a bidding number

If you cannot attend the auction but wish to leave a bid, you may do so by completing a bidding slip requesting the Auctioneer to
bid on your behalf. Estimates for each lot are printed in the catalogue




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Four pieces of Victorian and later, half-oval
fluted, silver tea service, consisting of tea pot,
hot water jug, sugar bowl and milk jug.
Sheffield 1892/1896, London 1896 and
Birmingham 1905. Total weight: 35 ozs.
£250-300

GV silver coffee pot in the early Georgian style
with ball finial, domed lid and fruit wood handle.
London 1919. 17 ozs.

£80-140

GV five piece silver tea service of circular form,
with milled border, ebonised wood finials and
handles. Engraved F.S. Chester 1932 54 ozs.
£300-500

Pair of modern silver decanter coasters with
silver coins to centre

£100-150

Glll silver pap boat with gadrooned border and
shell and acanthus decoration to end. London
1818. Maker: Crespin Fuller 2.75 ozs.
£100-200

GV silver waiter in the Georgian style with three
hoof feet. Sheffield 1921 11.75 ozs.

£100-150

Four silver trophies. Total weight 30 ozs.
£100-200

Pair of late Victorian silver bon bon dishes of
oval pierced from with swag, C-scroll and
snowflake decoration. Sheffield 1895
£100-150

WIV silver cream jug with C-scroll handle and
four splayed feet. London 1832. 7 ozs.

Maker: Probably J & J Aldous

£80-150

Two silver teapots. Total weight 25 ozs.
£80-140

Three modern oval silver napkin rings

£40-50

Modern silver dome lid butter dish with clear
glass liner. 7.5 ozs.

£60-80

Three silver Christening mugs. Sheffield 1923
& 1938 and Birmingham 1941.

Total weight

9.5 ozs.

£100-150

Chinese silver wine cup with dragon decoration
in relief

£30-50

Collection of two silver cigarette boxes, two
silver topped bottles, two Chinese silver
trophies and an Indian silver metal bowl
£40-60

Modern chased silver photograph frame.

Ht. 9.5 ins.

£30-50

Gold plated pocket watch with top winder,
together with 9ct gold boy's football medal
£40-50

9ct gold ladies wristwatch, locket and chain and
gold plated pocket watch

£60-100

Victorian silver goblet with chased decoration
of butterflies and grape vines. Birmingham 1876
12.5 ozs. Maker: FE (Elkington & Co.)
£100-120

WIV silver cream jug of lobed form with four
splayed feet. London 1835 6.5 ozs.

Maker: James Hobbs

£80-100

EPNS bladed mother of pearl handled dessert
knives and forks for six. (cased)

£30-50
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Goldsmiths & Silversmiths Company octagonal
bowl and rat-tail spoon. London 1900. 8.5 ozs.
Engraved. (in original case)

£100-150

Pair of GV silver sauce boats with reeded
borders, C-scroll handles, shell knees and hoof
feet. Birmingham 1924/25. Asprey's. 6.5 ozs.
£60-100

Silver goblet trophy. Birmingham 1926 5.5 ozs.
£50-80

Pair of silver topped, clear glass Angostura
jugs. Birmingham 1926

£50-70

Three-piece silver salt, pepper and mustard and
spoons. (cased) Birmingham 1925/26

£70-90

Pair of Edwardian EPNS lobster/nut crackers
and picks (cased)

£40-60

GV silver coffee spoons (cased) Sheffield 1926
£20-40

GV silver cigarette box with painted hunting
scene to clear top. London 1939, Goldsmiths
and Silversmiths Company Ltd.

£100-150

Art Nouveau, two-handled pierced silver bon
bon bowl. Sheffield 1910, 11 ozs. Maker: Martin
Hall & Co. (coloured glass liner missing)
£100-150

Victorian silver six slice toast rack with
quadruple splayed feet. Sheffield 1865 9 ozs.
Maker: Hawksworth Eyre & Co.

£80-120

Glll Three-piece silver half-fluted silver tea
service of oval form with shell and acanthus
decoration. London 1807. 50 ozs.

Makers: R.H S.H (probably Hennell)

£600-900

Sterling silver miniature salon chair set in the
French style, consisting of two armchairs and
four side chairs

£250-350

Victorian oak chaise longue with galleried back,
pink water silk button upholstery, on turned
legs

£200-400

Persian style wool carpet with floral, feather
and foliate designs in multi-coloured wools.
122 x 76 ins.

£200-300

Wedgwood calendar plates 1971-1975

£40-60

Wedgwood calendar plates 1976-1980

(two boxed)

£40-60

Wedgwood calendar plates 1981-1985

(three boxed)

£40-60

Wedgwood calendar plates 1986-1990

(four boxed)

£40-60

Wedgwood calendar plates (two boxed)
£45-70

John H. Nicholson

Ballig Bridge — Winter

Coloured chalks

Signed

16 x 22 ins.

£50-100

Sterolist viewer, four colour slides and box
£15-30

S. Alicock and Sons, lacquered brass reel.
2.25ins.

£30-40
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The Companion to Alfred Ronald's Fly Fishers
Entomology, containing feathers and
manuscript instructions on tying 47 different
flies

£50-80

Miller and Sons, EPNS hexagonal hand-held oil
lamp, marked 1851 Exhibition. Ht. 11 ins.
£60-80

B.R.M. multi-coloured, hand-held oil lamp - red,
orange, green and clear glass. Ht. 11 ins.
£40-60

Collection of Limoges miniature porcelain
furniture, cup, saucer, etc.

£20-40

Whitefriars, Meconopais Caithness paperweight
44-50

£60-85

Church Warden clay pipe

£25-35

Art Nouveau English pewter biscuit box with
Spode floral decoration. No. 059 Ht. 7.25 ins.
£40-80

Bohemian amber stained cut glass vase with
serrated top. Ht. 12 ins.

£40-60

Chinese stoneware figure of a foo dog in blue,
black and white glazes. Ht. 7.5 ins.

£50-70

Focke & Meltzer, pair of blue and white Delft
ware figures of a boy and girl. Ht. 11.5 ins.
£20-40

Voigtlander Superb camera in brown leather
case. DRGM 1239536

£40-60

Six Royal Crown Derby butter knives with
porcelain handles. (boxed)

£25-40

Beswick pottery hawk No. 2316 Ht. 7 ins.
£25-40

Collection of World War Il and later Naval hat,
badges and ephemera

£40-60

Two Wilkinson swords

£80-100

Victorian set of ebony and bone dominoes up
to double six (in mahogany)

£30-40

Pair of 19thC Wedgwood pale green
Jasperware, two handled baluster shaped vase
with decoration of Putti on chariots. (restored)
Ht. 11 ins.

£80-120

Late 19thC French alabaster and Spelter clock
£60-80

Pair of 19th/20thC Bohemian claret stained cut
and etched glass goblets with covers.

Ht. 14 ins.

£100-200

Royal Doulton figurine Lady Charmian HN1949
£60-100

Bohemian amber stained glass vase with
etched and cut decoration. Ht. 6.5 ins.

£20-40

Pair of 19thC ormolu three branch candelabra
with flaming finial and hoof supports. (drilled)
13.25 ins.

£60-100

B. Owen

1.) Still Life, Peaches and cherries

2)) Still Life, Peaches

Oils on board

Signed

5x6.5ins.

£50-100
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19thC English School
Portrait of a lady with ringlets, in a purple silk
dress

Oil on panel

5 x 4.5 ins. (in original Jesso frame)
£250-350

1930/40's EPNS model of a submarine on a
plinth. Length 11.5 ins.
£80-120

Brandima?

Portrait of a sad, young girl
Oil on canvas

Signed

12 x 9.5 ins.

£50-100

H.V. Gregory

Blackbirds in the snow
Oil on canvas

Signed and dated 1960

20 x 24 ins.

£100-200

Fortunciara?

Italian Riviera

Oil on canvas

Signed

15 x 30 ins.

£200-250

Hallard

Lands End 1965

Oil on canvas

Signed and titled verso

20 x 24 ins.

£50-100

Hallard

Wood End 1965

Oil on canvas

Signed and titled verso

20 x 24 ins.

£50-100

20thC English School

Still Life

Chianti bottle and flower pots on a stool
Oil on board

19 x 15 ins.

£40-60

20thC English School

Still Life, flowers in a vase
Oil on board

12 x 8 ins. (in an ornate Victorian gilt frame)
£60-100

Hallard

Rocks and distant boats off Padstow, Cornwall
Oil on canvas

Signed and titled verso

20 x 24 ins.

£80-100

James Alfred Aitken
Forest and mountain
Watercolour,

Signed

£180-220

G. Bouvier

Beach Scene

Oil on panel

Signed

£380-420

J. Goossends

Still Life

Oil on canvas

Signed

£280-320

C. Harrison

Horses

Oils on panel

Pair, Signed

£20-30
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Alec C. Quayle

The Highlander

Pen and Ink

Signed

£30-40

Alec C. Quayle

St. Marks

Watercolour

Signed

£40-60

Pair of wall mirrors in the late 19thC French
style with rosewood veneered surrounds, gilt
metal mounts, with bow and swag decoration.
34 x 20 ins.

£350-450

Paul Parker

Manx Viking boat

Oil on canvas

Signe

16 x 20 ins.

£60-100

Edwardian burr walnut crossbanded occasional
table with turned supports and x-stretchers
£100-150

Victorian chased brass coal helmet with turned
rosewood handles, lion masks, pineapple and
scroll decoration, on three lion paw feet
£200-300

19th/20thC Chinese crackle glazed urn with
magnolia tree decoration in relief in amber
green glazes. Ht. 18.5 ins.

£50-100

Goldscheider pottery figure of a girl with fawn.
Ht. 9.5 ins.

£50-80

Art Deco black and white clear glass five bottle
cruet, made in Czechoslovakia. Length 8 ins.
£50-100

Two Beswick horses, bay and chestnut.

Ht. 8.5 ins.

£60-80

Collection of Nazi badge 1935, medals, badges
and shell case

£40-80

Jaeger barometer and thermometer of circular
form with see through dial. No. 8564, together
with a Jaeger alarm clock. Ht. 7.25 ins. and
2ins.

£80-120

Royal Doulton, The Coachman HN 2282
£60-85

Triangular and rectangular cribbage boards
made from numerous woods

£30-50

Victorian rosewood, large fishing reel with
brass fitting. Diam. 7 ins.

£30-50

W. Walter Gill

1.) A Manx Scrapbook

2.) A Second Manx Scrapbook

£40-60

J.G.H. Warren, A Century of Locomotive
Building by Robert Stephenson & Co. 1823-
1923

£25-50

W.J. Passingham, Romance of London's
Underground, Published by Sampson Low,
Marston & Co. Ltd.

£20-40

Calman Links brown mink fur bolero jacket
£50-100

Silver mink ladies knee length fur coat
£80-150
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Late Victorian EPNS mantel clock with silvered
dial, Arabic numerals, rams masks to each side,
hoof feet and x-stretcher. Ht. 7.5 ins.

£70-100

Regency rosewood sarcophagus shaped tea
caddy with mother of pearl inlay and pewter
stringing on bun feet. 7.5 x 4.5 x 6.25 ins.
£50-80

Set of six late Victorian nursery rhyme plates -
'The house that Jack built’, Powell and Bishop
(two damaged)

£40-50

Pair of 19thC Staffordshire flatback zebras with
entwined snakes, stem vases, wired on to oak
plinths. 7.5 ins. (one cracked)

£100-200

Six Wedgwood David Shepherd, wildlife
collection plates with certificates. Elephant,
hippopotamus, tiger, cheetah, lion and giraffe
£40-60

Moore's Irish Melodies, Symphonies and
Accompaniments by Sir John Stevenson and
Sir Henry Bishop. Centenary Commemorative
edition

£15-30

Mrs Beeton's Household Management

£10-20

Noble's Isle of Man Hospital Enrolled Nurse,
enamel and silver badge, together with another
nursing badge

£20-40

19thC tortoiseshell double tea caddy with silver
plate to domed top, original key and turned fruit
wood feet

£600-800

Bloor Derby plate with three colour Imari
pattern decoration. Diam. 8.5 ins.

£20-40

Vulcan Classic childs electric sewing machine
(boxed)

£20-40

Mettoy model Hoover washing machine
£10-20

Hornby clockwork train set No. 101, tank
passenger set 'O' gauge (boxed)

£70-100

Hornby 'O0' gauge 'Duchess of Montrose' BR
(LMR) EDP12, 3-rail train set (boxed)

£100-150

Dunn & Co. Brushed silk top hat, together with
a scarf (boxed)

£30-40

1973 Isle of Man gold five pound piece EF
£750-850

1973 Isle of Man gold five pound piece EF
£750-850

1973 Isle of Man gold five pound piece EF
£750-850

1973 Isle of Man gold two pound piece EF
£300-350

1973 Isle of Man gold two pound piece EF
£300-350

1973 Isle of Man gold two pound piece EF
£300-350

1973 Isle of Man sovereign EF

£150-170

1973 Isle of Man sovereign EF

£150-170

1973 Isle of Man gold half sovereign EF
£75-85

1973 Isle of Man gold half sovereign EF
£75-85

1973 Isle of Man gold half sovereign EF
£75-85

1973 Isle of Man gold half sovereign EF
£75-85
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Three 9ct gold replica of Queen Anne touch
pieces minted by Johnson Matthey 1974
(cased)

£50-80

1974 Krugerrand, 1ozs, fine gold

£720-760

Turks and Caicos Island one hundred crown
gold piece, (proof) 1974, Churchill Centenary,
18gms. 12k gold (cased)

£180-220

Turks and Caicos Islands on e hundred crown
gold piece, together with twenty crown silver
piece (proof) 1974, Churchill Centenary 18gms.
12k gold, (cased)

£200-220

Twelve proof silver Isle of Man crowns (cased)
(three gold plated)

£30-50

Two Isle of Man sterling silver sets of coins to
commemorate the Millennium of Tynwald 1979
(cased) (20 pieces)

£40-60

Two x five crowns of the Isle of Man in sterling
silver, together with a gold plated set (both
cased) 1979

£20-40

Three Isle of Man sterling silver decimal coin
sets

£30-40

Twenty two Isle of Man crowns (one silver) and
decimal coins

£10-20

One hundred Balboa proof gold coin 900/1000
fine gold 8.16 gms.

£120-140

Three Republic of Panama proof coin sets
(cased) 1975

£30-40

Various proof silver coins from Islands around
the world. (all cased)

£30-40

Sterling silver Silver Jubilee medal and silver
L'Escargot medal

£20-30

Three proof sets of coins, Ceylon 1971,
Swaziland 1974 and Liberia 1975

£10-20

The 'Alfred Wilson Douglas' Memorial Silver
Trophy presented by R.W. Douglas, Esq., to
Victoria Swimming Club for Annual Competition
100 yards, Club Championship, won by A. Tate
1938, 66 secs. (Ht. 10.25 ins.) Birmingham 1925
35 ozs

£200-300

A. Tate R.S.C. & V.S.C. swimming trophies, with
a photograph of the recipient

£40-70

A. Tate, five silver/gold swimming medals
E.S.S.C. 1933-35

£50-70

J. Tate, five silver/gold swimming medals,
E.S.S.C. 1933-37

£50-70

A. Tate, three silver swimming medals,
Squadron Championship - Okell V.S.C. 1935,
36 and 37

£30-40

Six V.S.C. silver/gold swimming medals won by
Tate

£40-60

B. Tate, three silver swimming medals S.A.S.D.
and a bronze medal E.S.S.C.

£25-35
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V.S.C. silver medal - James Tate, V.S.C. silver
medal - A. Tate, D.S.C. silver medal - A. Tate,
E.S.S.C. silver medal, girls - B. Tate, two bronze
life saving medals - B.J. Tate 1936 and A. Tate
1935

£30-50

Nine silver/gold medals swimming won by 'Tate’
£30-50

Seven silver/gold swimming medals won by
Tate

£40-60

Manx Girl Guides silver and enamel swimming
medal won by Tate 1930, together with a silver
medal engraved S. Geos MC 1910

£20-30

Three silver boxing medals, an athletics silver
medal and three other medals - all won by Tate
Circa 1930's

£30-40

A. Tate - Winner Challenge Match Kid De Silve
TKO 3rd 1-8-42 EPNS trophy

£10-20

Five Edwardian and later brooches

£30-50

19thC small stool with tapestry top and turned
legs

£25-50

Victorian black lacquered inlaid and painted
sewing basket with two lift-up lids

£80-120

Heath's Book of Beauty 1840

£15-20

Vernon's Pools autograph book showing
photographs of stars of the day (late 1930)
handing Vernon's cheques to Pools winners,
signatures include Dinah Sheridan, Norman
Ewans, Kaye Don, Ben Tillett, Charles Coborn,
Petulenaro, Claude Damples, Sandy Powell,
Cen Harvey, etc., etc.

£50-100

Memoirs of Samuel Pepys Esq., His diary -
second edition in five volumes, published
Henry Colburn, New Burlington sheet 1828
£80-120

Arts & Crafts oak tall boy made by Arthur W.
Simpson, with cupboard above fitted interior,
four drawers below, on platform base. The
Handicrafts, Kendal No. 9107

£500-700

Arts & Crafts oak wall hanging shelf with two
cupboards Circa 1930 Width 36 ins.

£80-120

Arts & Crafts oak wall hanging corner cupboard
made by Arthur W. Simpson with shaped panel
door. The Handicrafts, Kendal. No. 9090 Ht. 37
ins.

£400-600

Set of Arts & Crafts oak hanging bookshelves
made by Sidney Gordon Russell, with six
compartments, double domed top No. 235.
Designed and made in the Russell workshop,
August 1925. Designer: S. Gordon Russell,
Foreman: E. Turner, Cabinet maker: F. Shilton.
Width 36 ins.

£250-350

Edwardian mahogany display cabinet with
domed top, alcove with mirror back, with two
curved glazed doors to each side of central
glazed cupboard. Pot board under, on square
tapering legs and splayed feet

£100-200

Three-seater Knowle settee

£100-200

Rectangular glass top brass low table with
reeded legs. 50 x 21 ins.

£30-50
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Small mahogany cross-banded Gothic style
corner wall cupboard

£60-100

Late 18thC mahogany 8-day long case clock
with painted arch dial, reeded columns to each
side shaped panel door on bracket feet.

Ht. 95 ins.

£600-800

Victorian mahogany three-leaf, wind-out dining
table with turned reeded legs and brass castor
extensions. Length 120 ins. Width 48 ins.

(in need of restoration)

£900-1200

Late Victorian mahogany handkerchief folding
card table with turned legs

£70-100

Edwardian inlaid rosewood occasional table
with square tapering legs, galleried pot board,
under ceramic brass castor extensions
£100-200

Carved, painted wood seated Buddhist monk.
Ht. 18 ins.

£60-80

Good quality figured mahogany display cabinet,
(double bow and straight fronted) with C-scroll
decoration central glazed doors on square
tapering legs. Length 66 ins. (label to back -
Frank Drewry Ltd., Manchester)

£100-200

Victorian pitch pine bar-back chair with carved
trisceles to top and bobbin turned legs
£80-120

Figured walnut sewing with double flap to top,
single drawer below, on cabriole legs

£60-80

Late Victorian spindle back armchair, beech
wood, with upholstered seal with turned
splayed legs

£40-60

Carolean style carved-back, open armchair with
solid seat, turned support and front legs and
square stretchers

£60-120

Set of six plus two carvers, 18thC style
mahogany, camel back chairs with flock over
upholstered seats and square tapering legs
£150-250

Victorian carved oak side chair with cane seat
£30-50

French gilt wood kidney shaped Bergere chair
with turned tapering, reeded legs

£80-120

Walnut veneered circular occasional table with
carved cabriole legs

£50-70

Pair of Victorian mahogany balloon back chairs
with upholstered seats, serpentine fronts and
turned legs

£40-60

Victorian rosewood serpentine sided
card/sewing table with single drawer, double
column supports on double pedestals and
upturned cup feet with wooden castors
£150-250

18thC 8-day long case clock with a caddy hood,
brass arched dial with calendar dial and moon-
phase above main dial with second dial to
centre brass spandrels. By William Cuff
£300-500

Early 18thC oak panel coffer of peg
construction with carved frieze to front and
reeded sides

£100-200

Well made oak Arts & Craft rush seat bar back
chair with drop-in seat and H-stretcher

£60-80
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208.

209.

210.
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Late Georgian mahogany circular tripod table
with turned column

£100-150

Set of four William IV mahogany bar back
dining chairs with drop-in seats and turned
front legs

£50-100

Edwardian straight and bow fronted mahogany
display cabinet with leaded lights and cabriole
legs

£100-150

Victorian mahogany bow-front chest of three
long and two short drawers on bracket feet
£80-150

19thC French ebonised marquetry ormolu
mounted jardiniére with tin reservoir, turned
tapering legs and turned stretcher

£250-350

George lll mahogany circular tripod table with
turned column cabriole legs

£100-150

19thC mahogany inlaid side table with two
drawers, diamond bone key holes, square
tapering legs and brass castors

£100-200

18thC Dutch floral marquetry chest of four
drawers with serpentine front on ball and claw
front feet. Width 39 ins.

£600-800

Late Georgian mahogany circular tripod table
with turned column

£100-150

Pair of late Victorian gilt frames containing
photographic portraits 24 x 20 ins.

£50-100

French king wood inlaid gilt metal mounted
pedestal with slender cabriole legs and X-
stretcher

£50-100

Pair of composite lions seated table lamps
Ht. 16.5 ins.

£40-60

Cut glass trumpet shaped vase Ht. 11 ins.
£50-70

Modern terracotta sculpture of a Siamese lady's
head on a plinth Ht. 18.5 ins.

£50-100

Victorian gallon copper kettle with acorn finial
to cover

£30-60

Crescent part tea service with gilt floral and
green decoration

£40-50

Whitefriars red glass trumpet shaped vase.
Ht. 9.75 ins.

£50-70

Heavy clear glass, two handled ice bucket.
Ht. 10 ins.

£40-60

Victorian autograph album

£30-50

19thC Chinese porcelain quart tankard
(chipped)

£40-60

Spode Java pattern serving dish and
hexagonal, trumpet shaped vase

£40-60

Chinese blue and white porcelain urn with
decoration of birds in a cherry tree. Ht. 14.5 ins.
£50-70

Pair of Spode woodland pattern oval fluted
dishes

£30-40

Mamod steam powered Vintage car.

Length 15.5 ins. (missing burner)

£50-70
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233.
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236.

Victorian EPNS top, clear glass hob-nail cut
claret jug. Ht. 9.5 ins.

£40-60

Aynsley 1.) Snowy Owl 2.) Scops Owl

3.) Baby Owl Tallest. 7.25 ins.

£30-50

Pair of prints of nude ladies by L. Calbet
£40-60

18thC engraved oval glass panel (probably from
a drinking house) 8.5 x 7.5 ins.

(the script in German 1756)

£30-40

History of Steeple chasing by William C.A.
Blew, M.A. with illustrations by H. Alken,
published by Nimmo 1901 (tooled leather
binding)

£50-80

English Goldsmiths and their Marks, Jackson
2nd Edition

£10-15

History of English Plate by Jackson, in two
volumes

£30-40

Pre-revolution Imperial Austro-Hungarian and
Russian bank notes (over 100 notes)

£30-50

Hiatt 19th/20thC womens handcuffs

£30-40

18ct gold cased chronograph Suisse gents
wristwatch

£80-120

20thC silver and enamel costume jewellery of
geometric design 3 x 2.25 ins. Maker: D.L.
£30-40

Treasurer's ledger and minute book from the
Lodge of Mona 1866-1872

£40-50

Early 20thC milliamps brass meter No. 92852 by
Watson, London, with silver dial. Diam. 4.25 ins.
£30-50

Pictures of Life and Character by John Leech,
2nd Series 1857

£15-20

Fancy clipboard with gilt metal wreath to top by
Myers No. 3422

£10-20

Nickel snuff box engraved W.F. Gowne, Isle of
Man

£40-60

Ladies silver wristwatch

£60-80

J. Macintyre, Burslam Porcelain tile 7 x 5 ins.
Showing Queen Victoria

£15-20

Delftware wall plate with decoration of birds
and foliage

£10-20

Louis XV red boulle bracket clock with cast dial,
with individual blue enamel Roman chapters
and conforming bracket. Movement (renovated
later) Ht. with bracket 38 ins.

£300-500

J.A. Tate Isle of Man Steam Packet jersey,
photograph and ephemera

£30-50

Isle of Man Steam Packet jersey Size 40"
£20-30

Two albums of Isle of Man First Day covers
£50-70

18ct gold ring with Turkish gold piece to top
20.5 gms.

£280-320

9ct gold link bracelet with padlock clasp

22.4 gms.

£150-170

237.
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240.

241.

242.

243.

244,

245.

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

253.

254,

255.

256.

257.

258.

259.

9ct gold link bracelet with padlock clasp

15.3 gms.

£110-120

9ct gold poodle brooch with garnet eyes
(safety chain) 6 gms.

£40-60

9ct gold wedding band with a gold bar brooch
£30-40

Single string of cultured pearls with silver
clasp, together with a pair of pearl ear clips
£60-80

Wedgwood pale green, two handled urn on
square pedestal base with decoration of
classical figures surrounding main body.
Ht.3.75 ins.

£80-120

Early 19thC Prattware one and a half pint,
octagonal baluster shaped jug, with decoration
of Lord Nelson, Victory, Britannia and Army and
Navy soldiers. Inscribed 'Nelson Forever'
(cracked and chipped) Ht. 7 ins.

£60-80

Pair of Royal Worcester fruit pattern baluster
shaped urns No. 2227 Signed R. Lewis & H.
Ayrton Ht. 7.25 ins.

£750-900

Pair of Royal Worcester fruit pattern pot pourri
urns and covers. No, H291 Signed T. Nutt.

Ht. 6.75 ins.

£750-900

Royal Worcester fruit pattern trumpet shaped
baluster vase. Signed Freeman. Ht. 6 ins.
£500-600

Moorcroft vase with decoration of strawberries,
birds and flowers on a dark blue ground.

Ht. 5.75 ins.

£50-60

9ct gold Chanel style white stone bracelet
£450-550

Pair of Sheffield plate twin branch candelabra
with detachable branches. Ht. 20 ins.
£100-200

10ct gold amethyst, emerald cut ring

£40-60

Art Deco gold and white stone earrings
£20-30

14ct gold five stone peridot ring

£50-70

18ct white gold ladies wristwatch with .585 gold
link strap 14 gms. (without movement)
£150-200

14ct gold three stone amethyst ring

£40-60

9ct gold opal cluster ring

£70-100

Two gold rings, gold ear drops and a coral
bracelet

£30-40

9ct gold ladies watch

£30-40

Pulrose United Finalists YMCA silver medal
1931-32 season

£20-30

J.H. and A. Tate World War Il medals, together
with a World War | 1914-18 medal

£40-50

A rare opportunity to obtain the original artwork
by Chris Corlett GMA of TT riders in action -
Steve Hislop, Norton

Watercolour and pencil

Signed and dated '07

15 x 20 ins.

£100-200



260.
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264.

265.

266.

267.

268.

269.

270.

271.

272.

Chris Corlett GMA

Blue Max - Max Deubel BMW

Watercolour pencil
Signed and dated '07
10 x 15 ins.

£100-150

Chris Corlett, GMA
Bill lvy, V4 Yamaha
Watercolour pencil
Signed and dated '07
8 x11.5 ins.
£100-120

Chris Corlett GMA
Jim Redman - Honda
Watercolour pencil
Signed and dated '07
8 x11.5ins.
£100-120

Chris Corlett GMA
Bill Lomas - Moto Guzzi
Watercolour pencil
Signed and dated '07
8 x11.5ins.
£100-120

Chris Corlett, GMA
Ray Amm - Norton
Watercolour pencil
Signed and dated '07
8 x11.5ins.
£100-120

Chris Corlett GMA
Bob Mcintyre — Honda
Watercolour pencil
Signed and dated '07
8 x11.5 ins.
£100-120

Chris Corlett GMA
Renzo Pasolini — Benelli
Watercolour pencil
Signed and dated '07
8 x11.5ins.
£100-120

Chris Corlett GMA
Luigi Taveri — Honda
Watercolour pencil
Signed and dated '07
8 x11.5ins.
£100-120

Chris Corlett GMA
Freddy Frith — Norton
Watercolour pencil
Signed and dated '07
8 x11.5 ins.
£100-120

Chris Corlett GMA
Phil Read, V4 Yamaha
Watercolour pencil
Signed and dated '07
8 x11.5ins.
£100-120

Pat Cory

Gladioli

Pastel

20 x 14 ins.

£50-100

Pat Cory

Grapes

Pastel

15 x 20 ins.

£50-100

Pat Cory

Lacy Hydrangea
Pastel

15 x 20 ins.

£50-100
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282.
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291.

292.

293.

294.

295.

296.

297.

298.

Eighteen proof Isle of Man crowns (mostly
silver)

£30-40

Cased sets of mostly silver coins from Iceland,
Cook Islands, Papua New Guinea, Liberia and
Panama

£50-100

Proof coins (some silver) Cayman Islands,
Falkland Islands, Cook Islands, Swaziland,
Sierra Leone, Jamaica, The Gambia, Milawi,
Isle of Man

£30-40

Silver medallion L’Escargot (cased)

£10-20

Victorian Art Nouveau silver handled dessert
knives and forks (cased)

£30-50

Collection of Manx First Day covers

£5-10

James H. Tate RNPS 1940-46 medal group
1939/45 Star, The Atlantic Star with bar, The
Italy Star, 1939/45 medal and Royal Naval Patrol
Services 1939/45 medal (framed and glazed
together with miniatures)

£80-120

Late 19thC brown patinated bronze double
inkwell with figures of boys fishing to top and
decoration of bull rushes below. Ht. 10.5 ins.
Width 14.5 ins.

£100-150

Victorian pottery jug 'Gardeners Arms' with
poem to reverse (cracked) Ht. 4.75 ins.
£20-30

Kama Kala book

£10-20

18thC coloured engravings of a view of Esher in
Surrey

£30-40

Six Bayko building sets (boxed)

£30-50

Collection of Manx Electric Railway fliers and
timetables

£20-25

Interesting collection of 19th/20thC Isle of Man
photographs

£30-40

Collection of Manx Motorcycle Club
photographs

£10-20

The Isle of Man album of views

£10-15

The Caxton Series - An album of views of the
Isle of Man

£10-15

157 Art photographs of the Isle of Man with map
and guide

£10-15

R.K. Kermode

Views of Port Erin and Port St Mary

£15-20

Souvenirs of the Isle of Man (165 views)
£15-20

Twenty four camera studies of beauty spots of
Douglas and the Isle of Man

£15-20

The New Album of 50 Isle of Man Views
£20-25

The Album of the Isle of Man Views

£10-20

Souvenir of the Isle of Man (165 views)
£15-20

The New Album of 50 Isle of Man Views
£15-20

Old Isle of Man post cards

£10-20
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312.
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318.

319.

320.

321.

322.
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Royal Doulton 'Rip Van Winkle'
D6438 Ht. 6.5 ins.

£20-40

Royal Doulton ‘Neptune'

D6548 & D6555 Ht. 6.5 ins. & 2.5 ins.
£30-40

Royal Doulton 'Mine Host'

D6468 Ht. 7 ins.

£25-35

Royal Doulton 'Robinson Crusoe’
D6532 Ht. 5.7 ins.

£25-35

Royal Doulton 'Sairey Gamp'
D5528/large D5451/small D6045/miniature
Ht. 6.25 ins., 3.125 ins. and 2.125 ins.
£35-50

Royal Doulton 'Beefeater’

D6206 Ht. 6.5 ins.

£30-50

Royal Doulton 'Robin Hood'
D6527 Ht.7.5ins.

£20-30

Royal Doulton 'The Fireman'
D6697 Ht. 7.25 ins.

£25-35

Royal Doulton 'Granny’

D5521(3) D6384 & D6520

£35-50

Royal Doulton 'Captain Hook'
D6947 Ht.7.5ins.

£50-75

Royal Doulton 'Mad Hatter'
D6598 Ht. 7.25 ins.

£30-40

Royal Doulton ‘Lobster Man'
D6617 Ht.7.5ins.

£25-35

Royal Doulton 'The Walrus & Carpenter’
D6600 Ht. 7.25 ins.

£40-60

Royal Doulton 'Long John Silver'
D6335 Ht. 7 ins.

£25-35

Royal Doulton ' Winston Churchill’
D6907 Ht. 7 ins.

£50-75

Royal Doulton 'The Gardener'
D6630 Ht. 7.75 ins.

£60-80

Royal Doulton 'Falstaff’

D6287 Ht. 6 ins.

£25-35

Royal Doulton 'Dick Turpin'
D6528 Ht. 7 ins.

£25-40

Royal Doulton 'Old Charley’

A & D6046 Ht. 6.5 ins.

£20-30

Royal Doulton 'The Huntsman'
Series 4, Ht. 7 ins.

£35-50

Royal Doulton ' Sherlock Holmes'
D6661 Ht. 9 ins.

£30-45

Royal Doulton ' Falstaff'

D6062 Ht. 8.5 ins.

£30-45

Royal Doulton ' Jolly Toby' D6109
Var 2, Blue pants, Ht. 6 ins.
£100-150

Royal Doulton ' Honest Measure'
D6108 Ht. 4.25 ins.

£20-40

Royal Doulton 'Falstaff’

D6063 Ht. 5.25 ins.

£20-30
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328.

329.

330.

331.

332.

333.

334.

335.

336.

337.

338.

3309.

Royal Doulton 1.) Parson Brown, small

2.) Paddy, small 3.) Capt. Henry Morgan,
miniature 4.) The Sleuth D6639

£20-30

Victorian cast iron double stick stand with
carrying handle and foliate decoration to base.
Ht. 30 ins.

£100-150

Victorian cast iron stick stand in the form of a
Greek temple. Ht. 33 ins.

£150-200

David Byrne

Shenvalla, Patrick

Watercolour

Signed

9 x 11 ins.

£80-120

L.S. Lowry

The Football Match, 1946

Signed print

£150-300

Jonny Forsstrom

Abstract - Hand/head broken heart

Coloured, signed artist's proof print, dated '77.
29 x 21 ins.

£100-200

Jonny Forsstrom

Abstract bird/head plant

Coloured, signed artist's proof print, dated '77
29 x 21 ins.

£100-200

Jonny Forsstrom

Abstract man and woman in the bathroom,
Coloured, signed artist's proof print, dated '77
29 x 21 ins.

£100-200

Jonny Forsstrom

Abstract man/woman in hats, in garden,
Coloured, signed artist's proof print, dated '77
29 x 21 ins.

£100-200

Jonny Forsstrom

Abstract Giant in a landscape

Coloured, signed artist's proof print, dated '77
29 x 21 ins.

£100-200

Jonny Forsstrom

Abstract Frukt

Coloured, signed artist's proof print, dated '77
29 x 21 ins.

£100-200

V. Gorsky

Elvis

Print

33x33ins.

£80-120

V. Gorsky

Marilyn

Print

33x33ins.

£80-120

Nancy Corkish

Print

Farmyard

£50-100

E.C. Quayle

Print

Peel Castle

£50-100

Manx School

Print

Lady Isabella

£40-60
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360.
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John Millar Nicholson

Print

Peel Castle

£50-100

William Hoggatt

Print

Manx Valley

£30-50

John Halsall

Star of India

Watercolour

Signed

21 x 30 ins.

£100-200

J.H. Reeves

Tynwald

Oil on board

Signed and dated 1949 and titled

13 x 20 ins.

£120-200

Postcard album containing numerous Isle of
Man Steam Packet ship post cards
£40-70

Will's cigarette cards ship badges
complete set of 50 (framed and glazed)
£20-30

Will's cigarette cards - Life in the Royal Navy
(complete set of 50 framed and glazed)
£20-30

Model of a torpedo boat - with three props and

three rudders, switch gear, etc.

(in purpose-built case) Length 36 ins.
£100-200

J. Hodson

Ploughing

Watercolour

Signed and dated 1899

7 x 14 ins.

£100-150

O.H. Thomas

New Welford on Avon

Watercolour

Signed

10 x 14 ins.

£50-100

Late Georgian mahogany Bible box with one
long and two short drawers below, bone
diamond keyhole. 18 x 10 x 10 ins.
£60-100

Numerous Isle of Man First Day covers
(some autographed)

£40-50

Numerous Isle of Man First Day covers
£40-50

Numerous Isle of Man First Day covers
£40-50

Five Corgi articulated lorries (boxed)
£20-30

Four Corgi articulated lorries (boxed)
£15-20

Four Corgi articulated lorries (boxed)
£15-20

Numerous albums of tea and cigarette cards
£15-25

WWII F.G. Helmet, made by BMB 1941
£25-40

Seven official Infantry training manuals 1948-
55, 2 Inch mortar, Light Machine Gun,
120 mm. Anti-Tank Gun, etc.

£25-35

Nine issues of 'The Great War - | Was There',
plus one

£10-15

Late Victorian single weight Vienna clock
£150-200

e  House Clearances

e Deceased Estate Work

o  Valuations for Insurance or Sale

e Liquidation Sales and Outside
Auctions Arranged

Telephone 673986 or 468885

CHRYSTALS
AUCTIONS

AUCTIONEERS & VALUERS EST. 1854
SUBSIDIARY OF MURRAY’S LTD

THE WAREHOUSE
10 ALLAN STREET
DOUGLAS

NEXT SALE OF
GENERAL HOUSEHOLD

ITEMS, ANTIQUES &
COLLECTABLES

SATURDAY 8 MAY

SALE START 11 am
VIEWING FROM 9 am

General furniture, household items,
pictures, ornaments, etc. accepted

Tel: 673986/468885
E-mail: info@chrystalsauctions.im

FOR ANTIQUE
FURNITURE
RESTORATIONS

TEL 897819




